F Composite RFP 873 Ph 1 Fine Arts

FRISCO ISD Composite
RFP  873-2025-05-31 Addendum 2
AVAILABLE POINTS 20 20 20 15 5 20 0 0 100
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST OTHER RELEVANT

# VENDOR NAME PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD TO FISD TEXAS-BASED CO. FACTORS TOTAL SCORE
1 Field and Floor FX 43 5V 58 43 12 54 0 0 262
2 Texas Motion Sports 50 54 54 40 15 49 0 0 262
3 The Costume Closet 44 56 51 42 18 53 0 0 261
4 Thomas Oakley 51 53 40 42 13 56 0 0 255

Page 1 of 4

AVEREAGE SCORE
87.3
87.3
87.0
85.0



]

FRISCO ISD
RFP  873-2025-05-31 Addendum 2

AVAILABLE POINTS

VENDOR NAME

Field and Floor FX
Texas Motion Sports
The Costume Closet
Thomas Oakley

A WIN —ES

Composite RFP 873 Ph 1 Fine Arts
Evaluator #1

20 20 20 15
REPUTATION OF
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS
15 17 17 15
17 18 18 13
16 16 15 12
16 18 16 15

Page 2 of 4

VENDOR PAST
RELATIONSHIP WITH
FISD

20

LONG-TERM COST TO
FISD
15
15
15
16

TEXAS-BASED CO.

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

100

TOTAL SCORE
82
86
79
85



]

FRISCO ISD
RFP  873-2025-05-31 Addendum 2

AVAILABLE POINTS

VENDOR NAME

Field and Floor FX
Texas Motion Sports
The Costume Closet
Thomas Oakley

A WIN —ES

Composite RFP 873 Ph 1 Fine Arts
Evaluator #2

20 20 20 15
REPUTATION OF
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS
10 20 16 14
15 16 16 12
10 20 16 15
15 15 12 12

Page 3 of 4

VENDOR PAST
RELATIONSHIP WITH
FISD

20

LONG-TERM COST TO
FISD
20
15
20
20

TEXAS-BASED CO.

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

100

TOTAL SCORE
85
79
86
78



Composite RFP 873 Ph 1 Fine Arts
Evaluator #3

]

FRISCO ISD
RFP  873-2025-05-31 Addendum 2

AVAILABLE POINTS 20 20 20 15
REPUTATION OF
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES

# VENDOR NAME PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS
1 Field and Floor FX 18 20 20 14
2 Texas Motion Sports 18 20 20 15
3 The Costume Closet 18 20 20 15
4 Thomas Oakley 20 20 12 15

Page 4 of 4

VENDOR PAST
RELATIONSHIP WITH
FISD

20

LONG-TERM COST TO
FISD
19
19
18
20

TEXAS-BASED CO.

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

100

TOTAL SCORE
95
97
96
92



	Composite
	Evaluator #1
	Evaluator #2
	Evaluator #3

