

Composite RFP 873 Ph 1 Fine Arts Composite

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	20	20	15	5	20	0	0	100	
			REPUTATION OF		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	VENDOR PAST	LONG TERM COST		ATUED DELEVANT		
						RELATIONSHIP WITH			OTHER RELEVANT		
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	& SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE	AVEREAGE SCORE
1	Field and Floor FX	43	57	53	43	12	54	0	0	262	87.3
2	Texas Motion Sports	50	54	54	40	15	49	0	0	262	87.3
3	The Costume Closet	44	56	51	42	15	53	0	0	261	87.0
4	Thomas Oakley	51	53	40	42	13	56	0	0	255	85.0



Composite RFP 873 Ph 1 Fine Arts Evaluator #1

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	20	20	15	5	20	0	0	100
			REPUTATION OF			VENDOR PAST				
			VENDOR & GOODS &	QUALITY OF GOODS &	GOODS & SERVICES		LONG-TERM COST TO		OTHER RELEVANT	
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Field and Floor FX	15	17	17	15	3	15			82
2	Texas Motion Sports	17	18	18	13	5	15			86
3	The Costume Closet	16	16	15	12	5	15			79
4	Thomas Oakley	16	18	16	15	4	16			85



Composite RFP 873 Ph 1 Fine Arts Evaluator #2

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	20	20	15	5	20	0	0	100
			REPUTATION OF			VENDOR PAST				
			VENDOR & GOODS &	QUALITY OF GOODS &	GOODS & SERVICES	RELATIONSHIP WITH	LONG-TERM COST TO		OTHER RELEVANT	
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Field and Floor FX	10	20	16	14	5	20			85
2	Texas Motion Sports	15	16	16	12	5	15			79
3	The Costume Closet	10	20	16	15	5	20			86
4	Thomas Oakley	15	15	12	12	4	20			78



Composite RFP 873 Ph 1 Fine Arts Evaluator #3

AVAILABLE POINTS		20	20	20	15	5	20	0	0	100
			REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS &	QUALITY OF GOODS &	GOODS & SERVICES	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH	LONG-TERM COST TO		OTHER RELEVANT	
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1 Field and Floor FX		18	20	20	14	4	19			95
2 Texas Motion Sports		18	20	20	15	5	19			97
3 The Costume Closet		18	20	20	15	5	18			96
4 Thomas Oakley		20	20	12	15	5	20			92